

Clapham cum Newby Parish Council 2017-18

Bank Statement Apr-20 to Oct-20

Account: 1 HSBC Community Account

Day	Reference	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
		Start balance			9,567.16
Apr-20					
2	CR	Return of Donation to Friends of Clapham School		100.00	9,667.16
9	100714	Room hire - village hall	16.00		9,651.16
9	100715	Subscriptions-YLCA	293.00		9,358.16
10	STO	Staff Income Tax	54.00		9,304.16
12	DD	Electricity-Eon	90.25		9,213.91
28	STO	Clerk's salary	176.00		9,037.91
28	STO	Clerk's expenses	40.00		8,997.91
30	CR	Precept-Craven District Council		3,872.45	12,870.36
May-20					
5	100716	Mileage-Clerk	10.80		12,859.56
5	100716	Postage-Clerk	2.44		12,857.12
5	100717	Insurance-Came & Co	349.22		12,507.90
10	STO	Staff Income Tax	54.00		12,453.90
19	CR	VAT repaid		1,087.83	13,541.73
26	100718	Mileage-Clerk	7.20		13,534.53
26	100718	Postage-Clerk	0.70		13,533.83
28	STO	Clerk's salary-	176.00		13,357.83
28	STO	Clerk's expenses	40.00		13,317.83
Jun-20					
10	STO	Staff Income Tax	54.00		13,263.83
23	100719	Churchyard grass cutting-J. Hartley & Sons	173.00		13,090.83
23	100720	Signage costs-Start Traffic-No Parking Cones	192.60		12,898.23
23	100721	Mileage-Clerk	7.20		12,891.03
23	100721	Postage-clerk	0.61		12,890.42
28	STO	Clerk's salary	176.00		12,714.42
28	STO	Clerk's expenses	40.00		12,674.42
Jul-20					
10	STO	Staff Income Tax	54.00		12,620.42
11	DD	Electricity-EON	90.25		12,530.17
28	100723	Audit-Yorkshire Internal Audit Services	135.00		12,395.17
28	100724	Subscriptions-SLCC	78.00		12,317.17
28	100725	Mileage-Clerk	7.20		12,309.97
28	100725	Postage-Clerk	2.82		12,307.15
28	100726	Churchyard costs grass cutting - J. Hartley & Sons	201.60		12,105.55
28	STO	Clerk's salary	176.00		11,929.55
28	STO	Clerk's expenses	40.00		11,889.55
Aug-20					
10	STO	Staff Income Tax	54.00		11,835.55
27	100727	Churchyard costs grass cut-J.Hartley & Sons	276.00		11,559.55
27	100728	Signage costs-no parking cones-Start Traffic Ltd	96.60		11,462.95
28	STO	Clerk's salary	176.00		11,286.95
28	STO	Clerk's expenses	40.00		11,246.95
Sep-20					
10	STO	Staff Income Tax	54.00		11,192.95
22	100729	Subscriptions-Information Commissioner (Data Protection Fee)	40.00		11,152.95
22	100730	Churchyard costs grass cut-J. Hartley & Sons	192.00		10,960.95
22	100731	Public Works-B. Tooke (ramp at A65 underpass)	60.00		10,900.95
22	100732	Mileage-Clerk	7.20		10,893.75
22	100732	Postage-clerk	3.25		10,890.50
28	STO	Clerk's salary	176.00		10,714.50
28	STO	Clerk's expenses	40.00		10,674.50
Oct-20					
2	CR	Precept		3,872.45	14,546.95
10	STO	Staff Income Tax	54.00		14,492.95
12	DD	Electricity-Eon	91.25		14,401.70
27	100733	Churchyard costs grass cut-J. Hartley & Sons	192.00		14,209.70
27	100734	Sundry administration-Groundwork UK-unspent Neighbourhood Planning Grant	25.96		14,183.74
27	100734	Mileage-Clerk	7.20		14,176.54
27	100734	Postage-Clerk	1.50		14,175.04
28	STO	Clerks salary	209.60		13,965.44
28	STO	Clerk's expenses	40.00		13,925.44
Totals			4,574.45	8,932.73	
Net Credit				4,358.28	